
2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 29 Schools in League--6th Grade (38 Schools)

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 165*1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 154*2

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 149 3

Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch             Bloomfield Hills 146 4

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 145 5

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 141 6

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 138 7

Baker Middle School                     Troy 137 8

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 137 8

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 135 10

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 122 11

Parcells Middle School                  Grosse Pointe Woods 116 12

Reuther Middle School                   Rochester Hills 116 12

Anderson Middle Sch                     Berkley 115 14

Grand Rapids Christian Schools          Grand Rapids 114 15

Kalamazoo Christian Mid. Sch            Kalamazoo 114 15

Spring Lake Intermediate School         Spring Lake 113 17

St. Paul Cath. School                   Grosse Pointe 113 17

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 110 19

Bedford JHS                             Temperance 105 20

Academy of the Sacred Heart-MSG         Bloomfield Hills 100 21

Heritage Christian Sch                  Hudsonville 99 22

Southfield Christian School             Southfield 94 23

Gagie School                            Kalamazoo 93 24

St. John Elementary School              Jackson 93 24

Beach Middle School                     Chelsea 92 26

Stout Middle School                     Dearborn 92 26

St. Mary School                         Pinckney 89 28

Meadow Montessori School                Monroe 85 29

School TownRank Score

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 34*1 Shreyas S

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 34*1 Ryutaro Y

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 33 3 Yashwanth B

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 33 3 Balaabinaya P

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 33 3 Himani Y

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 32 6 Amogh B

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 32 6 Rishi T

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 32 6 Rahul T

Kalamazoo Christian Mid. Sch            Kalamazoo 31 9 Rachel A

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 31 9 Arjun B

Baker Middle School                     Troy 31 9 Rohen G

Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch             Bloomfield Hills 31 9 Vikram G

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 30 13 Charlie C

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 30 13 Ryan D

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 30 13 Vaelone E

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 30 13 Krish G

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 30 13 UMA K

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 30 13 Grace L

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 30 13 Jake L

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 30 13 Wesley P

Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch             Bloomfield Hills 30 13 Anusha R

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 30 13 Liliana S

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 30 13 Varun T

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 29 24 Benedict B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 29 24 ASWATH K

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 29 24 Kyle K

Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch             Bloomfield Hills 29 24 Veda M

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 29 24 Vijval N

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 29 24 Varsha P

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 29 24 Ruthesh T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Barry, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lenawee, Livingston, Macomb, Monroe, Washtenaw

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 135*1

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 122 2

Kalamazoo Christian Mid. Sch            Kalamazoo 114 3

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 110 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Kalamazoo Christian Mid. Sch            Kalamazoo 31Rachel A1

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 31Arjun B1

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 28Andrew G3

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 27Heidi M4

Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Ottawa, Saint Clair

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 138*1

Grand Rapids Christian Schools          Grand Rapids 114 2

Spring Lake Intermediate School         Spring Lake 113 3

Heritage Christian Sch                  Hudsonville 99 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 30UMA K1

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 29ASWATH K2

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 28ERIC C3

Kinawa Middle School                    Okemos 26ALAINA P4

Oakland

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 165 1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 154 2

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 149 3

Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch             Bloomfield Hills 146 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 34Shreyas S1

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 34Ryutaro Y1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 33Yashwanth B3

Novi Meadows School                     Novi 33Balaabinaya P3

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 33Himani Y3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Wayne

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 137*1

Parcells Middle School                  Grosse Pointe Woods 116 2

St. Paul Cath. School                   Grosse Pointe 113 3

Stout Middle School                     Dearborn 92 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 30Wesley P1

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 27Ava C2

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 27Rithik D2

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 27Tommy L2

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 26 Schools in League--7th Grade (33 Schools)

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 169*1

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 157*2

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 154 3

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 152 4

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 148 5

Northern Hills Middle School            Grand Rapids 144 6

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 143 7

Reuther Middle School                   Rochester Hills 141 8

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 138 9

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 136 10

Baker Middle School                     Troy 133 11

Parcells Middle School                  Grosse Pointe Woods 131 12

Pioneer Middle School                   Plymouth 130 13

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 127 14

Gagie School                            Kalamazoo 120 15

Academy of the Sacred Heart-MSG         Bloomfield Hills 118 16

Anderson Middle Sch                     Berkley 118 16

Heritage Christian Sch                  Hudsonville 116 18

St. Paul Cath. School                   Grosse Pointe 112 19

Stout Middle School                     Dearborn 112 19

St. John Lutheran School                Rochester 111 21

Bedford JHS                             Temperance 110 22

Beach Middle School                     Chelsea 109 23

Clarenceville Middle School             Livonia 100 24

Southfield Christian School             Southfield 96 25

St. Mary School                         Pinckney 95 26

School TownRank Score

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 35*1 Aaryan C

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35*1 Reagan C

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35*1 Gary X

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 34 4 Nicolas H

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 33 5 Christopher B

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 33 5 Allison C

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 33 5 Arya G

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 33 5 Hyun K

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 33 5 Matthew W

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 33 5 Audrey Z

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 32 11 Rishi K

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 32 11 Aditi L

Northern Hills Middle School            Grand Rapids 32 11 Tananya P

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 32 11 Pranav S

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 32 11 Amy X

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 32 11 Eric Y

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 31 17 David C

Gagie School                            Kalamazoo 31 17 Genevieve K

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 31 17 Rosalyn L

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 30 20 Phillip C

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 30 20 Jordan D

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 30 20 Arthur Y

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 30 20 Marggie Y

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 29 24 Russell B

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 29 24 Anika G

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 29 24 Kaivalya K

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 29 24 Benjamin L

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 29 24 SubaManaswi M

Reuther Middle School                   Rochester Hills 29 24 Achintya S

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 29 24 Ethan S

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 29 24 Weija W

Reuther Middle School                   Rochester Hills 29 24 Hyun Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Barry, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lenawee, Livingston, Macomb, Monroe, Washtenaw

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 138*1

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 127 2

Gagie School                            Kalamazoo 120 3

Bedford JHS                             Temperance 110 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 32Amy X1

Gagie School                            Kalamazoo 31Genevieve K2

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 30Phillip C3

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 29Benjamin L4

Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Ottawa, Saint Clair

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 154*1

Northern Hills Middle School            Grand Rapids 144 2

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 136 3

Heritage Christian Sch                  Hudsonville 116 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 33Allison C1

Northern Hills Middle School            Grand Rapids 32Tananya P2

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 32Pranav S2

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 32Eric Y2

Oakland

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 169 1

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 152 2

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 148 3

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 35Aaryan C1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35Reagan C1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35Gary X1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 34Nicolas H4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Wayne

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 157 1

Parcells Middle School                  Grosse Pointe Woods 131 2

Pioneer Middle School                   Plymouth 130 3

St. Paul Cath. School                   Grosse Pointe 112 4

Stout Middle School                     Dearborn 112 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 33Arya G1

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 33Matthew W1

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 33Audrey Z1

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 29SubaManaswi M4

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 29Weija W4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 26 Schools in League--8th Grade (33 Schools)

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 157*1

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 151*2

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 148 3

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 133 4

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 127 5

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 126 6

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 121 7

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 119 8

Baker Middle School                     Troy 118 9

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 114 10

Northern Hills Middle School            Grand Rapids 112 11

Hart Middle School                      Rochester Hills 108 12

Parcells Middle School                  Grosse Pointe Woods 103 13

Pioneer Middle School                   Plymouth 101 14

Beach Middle School                     Chelsea 100 15

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 99 16

Reuther Middle School                   Rochester Hills 96 17

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 95 18

Clarenceville Middle School             Livonia 94 19

Bedford JHS                             Temperance 93 20

Anderson Middle Sch                     Berkley 90 21

Heritage Christian Sch                  Hudsonville 90 21

Southfield Christian School             Southfield 87 23

St. John Lutheran School                Rochester 86 24

St. Mary School                         Pinckney 84 25

St. Paul Cath. School                   Grosse Pointe 82 26

School TownRank Score

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 35*1 Prathik G

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35*1 Varun R

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 35*1 Zaid S

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35*1 Alex X

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 32 5 Michael Z

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 31 6 Arjun K

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 31 6 Maxim L

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 31 6 Connor S

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 30 9 Zain R

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 30 9 Nicholas R

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 29 11 Audrey G

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 29 11 Fergal H

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 29 11 Sean L

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 29 11 Atharv R

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 29 11 Brian W

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 28 16 Annie H

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 28 16 Sohan V

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 28 16 Jasmine W

Baker Middle School                     Troy 27 19 Swarith R

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 27 19 Caroline X

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 26 21 Raayan B

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 26 21 Yiou J

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 26 21 Sonia J

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 26 21 Brian K

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 26 21 Govind N

Abbott Middle School                    West Bloomfield 26 21 Aayush S

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 26 21 Daniel W

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 26 21 Jeffrey Y

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 26 21 Logan Y

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 25 30 Abhinav A

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 25 30 Kemal D

Beach Middle School                     Chelsea 25 30 Evan E

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 25 30 Allen G

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 25 30 Raama K

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 25 30 Vaishvi S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 25 30 Linda T

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 25 30 Seojun Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Barry, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lenawee, Livingston, Macomb, Monroe, Washtenaw

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 148*1

Beach Middle School                     Chelsea 100 2

Emerson School                          Ann Arbor 99 3

Tecumseh Middle School                  Tecumseh 95 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 35Prathik G1

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 32Michael Z2

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 29Brian W3

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 26Raayan B4

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 26Daniel W4

Clague Middle School                    Ann Arbor 26Logan Y4

Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Ottawa, Saint Clair

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 133*1

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 126 2

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 121 3

Northern Hills Middle School            Grand Rapids 112 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 31Maxim L1

Forest Hills Central Middle School      Ada 30Nicholas R2

Chippewa Middle School                  Okemos 29Fergal H3

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 26Sonia J4

Houghton-Portage Middle School          Houghton 26Brian K4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Oakland

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 157 1

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 151 2

Van Hoosen Middle School                Rochester Hills 119 3

Baker Middle School                     Troy 118 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35Varun R1

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 35Zaid S1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 35Alex X1

Boulan Park Middle School               Troy 31Arjun K4

Detroit Country Day Middle School       Beverly Hills 31Connor S4

Wayne

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 127*1

Parcells Middle School                  Grosse Pointe Woods 103 2

Pioneer Middle School                   Plymouth 101 3

Clarenceville Middle School             Livonia 94 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 29Atharv R1

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 25Abhinav A2

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 25Raama K2

Meads Mill Middle School                Northville 25Vaishvi S2

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


